_U	811	XV	5	5	619
					-

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



06/10/08--01027--008 **25.00



B. KOHR

JUN 1 0 2008

EXAMINER

		1	
•		*	
FILINGS, INC. TERESA ROMAN			
(Requestor's Name)			
2805 LITTLE DEAL ROAD			
(Address)	1106		
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32308	385- 673 5	OFFICE USE ONLY	
(City, State, Zip) (Phone	#)	011102 002 01121	

.....

CORPORATION NAM	1E(S) & DOCUMENT NU	MBER(S) (if known):
1. Medical	Mais , 2LC	JMBER(S) (if known): Image: Comparison of the second sec
Corputat	ion Name}	(Document #)
2(Corporat	ion Name)	(Document #)
3.		LOR III
	ion Name)	(Document #)
4. (Corporat	ion Name)	(Document #)
Walk in	ick up time $\frac{3.00}{}$	Certified Copy
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	and the second states of the
Profit	X Amendment Corre	ation
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Of	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered A	gent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	
Annual Report	Foreign	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	7
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	7
	Trademark	
CR2E031(10/92)	Other	Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: *MEDICAL MAIL*, *LLC*

SECOND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:

MEDICAL MAIL, LLC IS INCORRECT

THE CORRECT NAME SHALL BE

MEDICAL MALL, LLC

<u>OR</u>

Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:

.

: JUNE 10	th	,	2008
ゴ	ereca	Roman	
			representative of a memb
78	RESA RO	MAN	
		Typed or printed na	ne of signee
1		Filing Fee:	\$25.00
ł		Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF Medical Mail, LLC

÷

d.

.۴

. . .

ŝ,

1

We, the undersigned as organizers of a limited liability company, under the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, adopt the following Articles of Organization for such limited liability company:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is Mail, LLC.

ARTICLE II - DURATION

The period of duration of this limited liability company shall be Perpetual from the date of the issuance of a Certificate of Organization by the State of Florida.

ARTICLE III - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The address of the principal office of this limited liability company is Suite E, 1255 37th Street, Vero Beach, Florida 32960, and the mailing address shall be the same.

ARTICLE IV - REGISTERED AGENT AND OFFICE

The name of the initial registered agent within Florida is Filings, Inc., a Florida corporation, and the street address is 3732 Northwest 16th Street, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33311.

è,

ARTICLE V - MEMBERS

This limited liability company has one (1) members whose names and addresses are:

BP Managing, LLC 9471 West McNab Road, Tamarac, Florida 33321

No additional members shall be admitted unless all members, (including any additional members other than original members) shall unanimously agree, and on such terms and conditions as shall be agreed unanimously.

The death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy or dissolution of any member, or the occurrence of any event which terminates the continued membership of a member of this limited liability company, shall terminate this company, unless the remaining members shall unanimously agree to continue the business of the company, in which event, this company shall not so terminate.

ARTICLE VI - MANAGEMENT

The management of the company is reserved to the members of the company, in proportion to their contributions to the capital of the limited liability company. The power to adopt, alter, ammend or repeal the regulations of this limited liability company shall be vested in the members of the company.

The name and address of the managing member is:

BP Managing, LLC 9471 West McNab Road, Tamarac, Florida 33321

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned representative of a Member has executed these Articles of Organization on this 5th day of June 2008.

3

• •

t

ł

C

Filings, Inc. by Teresa Roman, Vice-President

usa Komon

Authorized Representative of a Member

Certificate designating place of business or domicle for the service of process within Florida, naming agent upon whom process may be served.

In compliance with Section 608, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted:

First that Medical Mail, LLC, desiring to organize or qualify under the laws of the State of Florida, has named Filings, Inc., a Florida corporation, located at 3732 N.W. 16th Street, Fort Lauderdale, Florida, as its agent to accept service of process within Florida.

Teress Roman Teresa Roman,

Authorized Representative of a Member

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated Corporation, at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all Statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

> Filings, Inc. by Teresa Roman, Vice-President

Jerro Roman

- siter

4

1